30-60S integrated BMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current Pictures
2U RBMS07S60S50A-GPS W395*H116*D147 3kg 192V50A
2U RBMS07S60S50A W409*H86*D232 5kg 192V50A
2U RBMS07S60S100A W409*H86*D232 5kg 192V100A
2U RBMS07D60S50A W409*H86*D232 5kg 192V50A
2U RBMS07D60S100A W409*H86*D232 5kg 192V100A
2U RBMS08S60S50A W440*H100*D370 9kg 192V50A
2U RBMS08S60S100A W440*H100*D370 9kg 192V100A
65-75S integrated BMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current Pictures
2U RBMS07S75S50A W409*H86*D232 6kg 240V50A
2U RBMS07S75S100A W409*H86*D232 6kg 240V100A
2U RBMS07D75S50A W409*H86*D232 6kg 240V50A
2U RBMS07D75S100A W409*H86*D232 6kg 240V100A
2U RBMS08S75S50A W440*H100*D370 9kg 240V50A
2U RBMS08S75S100A W440*H100*D370 9kg 240V100A
For GPS
for OFF Grid or UPS
for single rack
for single rack
for parallel
for parallel
for OFF Grid or UPS
for single rack
for single rack
for parallel
for parallel
for OFF Grid or UPS
Difference
for OFF Grid or UPS
HUNAN GCE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
High Voltage BMS for BESS/UPS  Products list
website:https://www.hngce.com Email: jeffreyth@hngce.com
Address: 601, Building 5, Phase II, Changsha Weilai Zhihui Park, No. 90, South Section of East Sixth Road, Changsha Economic-Technological Development
Area(ETDA), China.
Difference
144V /153.6V RBMS
height Model size(MM) net weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2U RBMS07S2-3-50A144V W440*H89*D500 8kg 144V50A 3pcs
2U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A144V W440*H133*D500 18kg 144V125A 3pcs
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A144V W440*H180*D500 22kg 144V160A 3pcs
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A144V W440*H180*D500 22kg 144V250A 3pcs
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A144V W440*H180*D500 32kg 144V400A 3pcs
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A144V W445*H220*D500 32kg 144V500A 3pcs
192V / 204.8V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2U RBMS07S2-3-50A192V W440*H89*D500 8kg 192V50A 4PCS
2U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A192V W440*H133*D500 18kg 192V125A 4PCS
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A192V W440*H180*D500 22kg 192V160A 4PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A192V W440*H180*D500 22kg 192V250A 4PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A192V W440*H180*D500 32kg 192V400A 4PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A192V W445*H220*D500 32kg 192V500A 4PCS
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
240V/ 256V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2U RBMS07S2-3-50A240V W440*H89*D500 8kg 240V50A 5PCS
2U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A240V W440*H133*D500 18kg 240V125A 5PCS
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A240V W440*H180*D500 22kg 240V160A 5PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A240V W440*H180*D500 22kg 240V250A 5PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A240V W440*H180*D500 32kg 240V400A 5PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A240V W445*H220*D500 32kg 240V500A 5PCS
288V / 307.2V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2U RBMS07S2-3-50A288V W440*H89*D500 8kg 240V50A 6PCS
2U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A288V W440*H133*D500 18kg 240V125A 6PCS
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A288V W440*H180*D500 22kg 240V160A 6PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A288V W440*H180*D500 22kg 240V250A 6PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A288V W440*H180*D500 32kg 240V400A 6PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A288V W445*H220*D500 32kg 240V500A 6PCS
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
336V / 358.4V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2U RBMS07S2-3-50A336V W440*H89*D500 8kg 336V50A 7PCS
2U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A336V W440*H133*D500 18kg 336V125A 7PCS
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A336V W440*H180*D500 22kg 336V160A 7PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A336V W440*H180*D500 22kg 336V250A 7PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A336V W440*H180*D500 32kg 336V400A 7PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A336V W445*H220*D500 32kg 336V500A 7PCS
384V / 409.6V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2U RBMS07S2-3-50A384V W440*H89*D500 8kg 384V50A 8PCS
2U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A384V W440*H133*D500 18kg 384V125A 8PCS
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A384V W440*H180*D500 22kg 384V160A 8PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A384V W440*H180*D500 22kg 384V250A 8PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A384V W440*H180*D500 32kg 384V400A 8PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A384V W445*H220*D500 32kg 384V500A 8PCS
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
432V / 460.8V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2U RBMS07S2-3-50A432V W440*H89*D500 8kg 432V50A 9PCS
2U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A432V W440*H133*D500 18kg 432V125A 9PCS
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A432V W440*H180*D500 22kg 432V160A 9PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A432V W440*H180*D500 22kg 432V250A 9PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A432V W440*H180*D500 32kg 432V400A 9PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A432V W445*H220*D500 32kg 432V500A 9PCS
480V/512V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
3U RBMS07S2-3-50A480V W440*H89*D500 8kg 480V50A 10PCS
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A480V W440*H133*D500 18kg 480V125A 10PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A480V W440*H180*D500 22kg 480V160A 10PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A480V W440*H180*D500 22kg 480V250A 10PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A480V W440*H180*D500 32kg 480V400A 10PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A480V W445*H220*D500 32kg 480V500A 10PCS
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
528V / 563.2V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
3U RBMS07S2-3-50A528V W440*H89*D500 8kg 528V50A 11PCS
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A528V W440*H133*D500 18kg 528V125A 11PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A528V W440*H180*D500 22kg 528V160A 11PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A528V W440*H180*D500 22kg 528V250A 11PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A528V W440*H180*D500 32kg 528V400A 11PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A528V W445*H220*D500 32kg 528V500A 11PCS
576V / 614.4V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
3U RBMS07S2-3-50A576V W440*H89*D500 8kg 576V50A 12PCS
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A576V W440*H133*D500 18kg 576V125A 12PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A576V W440*H180*D500 22kg 576V160A 12PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A576V W440*H180*D500 22kg 576V250A 12PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A576V W440*H180*D500 32kg 576V400A 12PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A576V W445*H220*D500 32kg 576V500A 12PCS
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
3U height
3.5 inch display
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
624V / 665.6V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S2-3-125A624V W440*H133*D500 18kg 624V125A 13PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A624V W440*H180*D500 22kg 624V160A 13PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A624V W440*H180*D500 22kg 624V250A 13PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A624V W440*H180*D500 32kg 624V400A 13PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A624V W445*H220*D500 32kg 624V500A 13PCS
672V / 716.8V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S2-3-125A672V W440*H133*D500 18kg 672V125A 14PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A672V W440*H180*D500 22kg 672V160A 14PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A672V W440*H180*D500 22kg 672V250A 14PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A672V W440*H180*D500 32kg 672V400A 14PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A672V W445*H220*D500 32kg 672V500A 14PCS
720V / 768V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S2-3-125A720V W440*H133*D500 18kg 720V125A 15PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A720V W440*H180*D500 22kg 720V160A 15PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A720V W440*H180*D500 22kg 720V250A 15PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A720V W440*H180*D500 32kg 720V400A 15PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A720V W445*H220*D500 32kg 720V500A 15PCS
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
768V / 819.2V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
3U RBMS07S2-3-125A768V W440*H133*D500 18kg 768V125A 16PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A768V W440*H180*D500 22kg 768V160A 16PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A768V W440*H180*D500 22kg 768V250A 16PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A768V W440*H180*D500 32kg 768V400A 16PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A768V W445*H220*D500 32kg 768V500A 16PCS
816V / 870.4V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S2-3-125A816V W440*H133*D500 18kg 816V125A 17PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A816V W440*H180*D500 22kg 816V160A 17PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A816V W440*H180*D500 22kg 816V250A 17PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A816V W440*H180*D500 32kg 816V400A 17PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A816V W445*H220*D500 32kg 816V500A 17PCS
864V RBMS
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S2-3-125A864V W440*H133*D500 18kg 864V125A 18PCS
4U RBMS07S2-3-160A864V W440*H180*D500 22kg 864V160A 18PCS
4U RBMS07S2-0-250A864V W440*H180*D500 22kg 864V250A 18PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-400A864V W440*H180*D500 32kg 864V400A 18PCS
5U RBMS07S2-0-500A864V W445*H220*D500 32kg 864V500A 18PCS
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
5U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
288V RBMS(±144V )
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2.5U RBMS07S3-0-50A288V W440*H110*500 20kg 288V50A 6PCS
2.5U height
+/ - battery modules
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
4U RBMS07S3-0-125A288V W440*H180*500 32kg 288V125A 6PCS
4U RBMS07S3-0-160A288V W440*H180*500 32kg 288V160A 6PCS
4U RBMS07S3-0-250A288V W440*H180*500 32kg 288V250A 6PCS
6U RBMS07S3-0-400A288V W445*H260*500 38kg 288V400A 6PCS
6U RBMS07S3-0-500A288V W445*H260*500 38kg 288V500A 6PCS
384V RBMS(±192V)
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2.5U RBMS07S3-0-50A288V W440*H110*500 20kg 384V50A 8PCS
2.5U height
+/ - battery modules
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
4U RBMS07S3-0-125A384V W440*H180*500 32kg 384V125A 8PCS
4U RBMS07S3-0-160A384V W440*H180*500 32kg 384V160A 8PCS
4U RBMS07S3-0-250A384V W440*H180*500 32kg 384V250A 8PCS
6U RBMS07S3-0-400A384V W445*H260*500 38kg 384V400A 8PCS
6U RBMS07S3-0-500A384V W445*H260*500 38kg 384V500A 8PCS
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
6U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
High Voltage BMS for UPS with Center Tap Products list
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
6U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
480V RBMS(±240V)
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
2.5U RBMS07S3-0-50A288V W440*H110*500 20kg 480V50A 10PCS
2.5U height
+/ - battery modules
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN
4U RBMS07S3-0-125A480V W440*H180*500 32kg 480V125A 10PCS
4U RBMS07S3-0-160A480V W440*H180*500 32kg 480V160A 10PCS
4U RBMS07S3-0-250A480V W440*H180*500 32kg 480V250A 10PCS
6U RBMS07S3-0-400A480V W445*H260*500 38kg 480V400A 10PCS
6U RBMS07S3-0-500A480V W445*H260*500 38kg 480V500A 10PCS
576V RBMS(±288V)
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S3-0-125A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 576V125A 12PCS
4U RBMS07S3-0-160A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 576V160A 12PCS
4U RBMS07S3-0-250A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 576V250A 12PCS
6U RBMS07S3-0-400A576V W445*H260*500 38kg 576V400A 12PCS
6U RBMS07S3-0-500A576V W445*H260*500 38kg 576V500A 12PCS
672V CBMS(±336V)
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S30-125A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 672V125A 14PCS
4U RBMS07S30-160A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 672V160A 14PCS
4U RBMS07S30-250A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 672V250A 14PCS
6U RBMS07S30-400A576V W445*H260*500 38kg 672V400A 14PCS
6U RBMS07S30-500A576V W445*H260*500 38kg 672V500A 14PCS
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
6U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
6U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
6U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
768V CBMS(±384V)
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S30-125A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 768V125A 16PCS
4U RBMS07S30-160A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 768V160A 16PCS
4U RBMS07S30-250A576V W440*H180*500 32kg 768V250A 16PCS
6U RBMS07S30-400A576V W445*H260*500 38kg 768V400A 16PCS
6U RBMS07S30-500A576V W445*H260*500 38kg 768V500A 16PCS
864V CBMS(±432V)
height Model size(MM) weight Voltage & Current BMU QTY Parameters Pictures
4U RBMS07S30-125A864V W440*H180*500 32kg 864V125A 18PCS
4U RBMS07S30-160A864V W440*H180*500 32kg 864V160A 18PCS
4U RBMS07S30-250A864V W440*H180*500 32kg 864V250A 18PCS
5U RBMS07S30-400A864V W445*H260*500 38kg 864V400A 18PCS
6U RBMS07S30-500A864V W445*H260*500 38kg 864V500A 18PCS
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
6U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
4U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules
6U height
3.5/7 inch display Ext
3-level protection
Rs485/CAN/LAN/dry contact
AC/DC dual power supply
+/ - battery modules